
Casinolauf

Männlich

1. 50 Schumi, Bruno AUT 1984 Kelag Energy Running Team M30 5 22:10,54
2. 51 Hölzl, Daniel AUT 1991 HSV Triathlon Kärnten M30 5 23:15,89
3. 63 Krampl, Christoph AUT 1986 Bike- und Radsportclub Lavanttal M30 5 23:47,60
4. 49 Kuster, Phillip AUT 1997 LG Südkärnten M Allg 5 24:17,10
5. 56 Jauk, Michael AUT 1975 DSG Maria Elend M40 5 24:24,12
6. 29 Sneditz, Andreas AUT 1984 HSV Triathlon Kärnten M30 5 24:27,13
7. 96 Sima, Christopher AUT 1999 Bike Team Köttmannsdorf/SV M Allg 5 24:37,79
8. 34 Kahlbacher, Günter AUT 1973 Athletik Club Murtal M40 5 24:39,75
9. 80 Sakoparnig, Marcel AUT 1998 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der M Allg 5 24:44,73
10. 57 Lassnig, Florian AUT 1993 DSG Maria Elend M Allg 5 24:46,97
11. 19 Mohor, Hans AUT 1981 DG Tri Team Gösselsdorf M40 5 24:53,40
12. 60 Sablatschan, Michael AUT 1983 Naturfreunde St.Margareten/Ros. M30 5 24:56,17
13. 38 Habernig, Markus AUT 1991 M30 5 25:36,65
14. 67 Mistelbauer, Rafael AUT 1992 LG Südkärnten M30 5 26:03,54
15. 40 Friedrich, Jürgen AUT 1988 Kraftmeile Rosegg M30 5 26:49,58
16. 59 Lengenfelder, Wolfgang AUT 1967 Carinthian Runners M50 5 27:10,73
17. 62 Zwerger, Wolfgang AUT 1966 BSG Infineon M50 5 27:22,53
18. 45 Prosen, Patrick AUT 1998 BSK KELAG Villach M Allg 5 27:34,72
19. 21 Poganitsch, Dieter AUT 1979 M40 5 27:47,94
20. 86 Weinberger, Josef AUT 1969 LG St. Paul M50 5 28:34,93
21. 77 Bellina, Thomas AUT 1981 M40 5 28:35,05
22. 81 Wenger, Arno AUT 1975 SC Laufsport Hermagor M40 5 28:46,01
23. 22 Polge, Florent FRA 1982 go hard or go home M40 5 28:51,23
24. 39 Steinberger, Wolfgang AUT 1969 M50 5 29:00,55
25. 41 Sager, Stefan AUT 1984 Rad & Service M30 5 29:11,92
26. 97 Dörflinger, Johannes AUT 1998 Flextronics International Gesellschaft M Allg 5 29:12,15
27. 82 Streicher, Wolfgang AUT 1967 HSVK Marathon M50 5 29:14,09
28. 37 Wohlfahrt, Michael AUT 1971 LFL Köstenberg M50 5 29:18,60
29. 23 Polzer, David AUT 1987 BSG Infineon M30 5 29:35,53
30. 66 Bestandmann, Christian AUT 1958 M60 5 29:52,07
31. 52 Kaufmann, Robert AUT 1975 LAC Klagenfurt M40 5 30:01,99
32. 61 Kucher, Rene AUT 1987 M30 5 30:19,88
33. 35 Fünders, Guido GER 1973 Running Crew Büttgen M40 5 31:04,14
34. 16 Martinschitz, Leo AUT 1972 M50 5 31:04,15
35. 20 Müller, Karl AUT 1975 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der M40 5 31:43,62
36. 15 Mandl, Peter AUT 1971 M50 5 32:15,69
37. 88 Theurl, Günther AUT 1968 SU Leisach M50 5 32:28,90
38. 79 Topitschnig, Valentin AUT 1950 KLC M70 5 32:29,91
39. 30 Strauß, Julian AUT 1997 M Allg 5 32:36,37
40. 32 Walder, Markus AUT 1985 M30 5 32:59,29
41. 13 Lippitz, Josef AUT 1989 M30 5 33:02,75
42. 55 Oschgan, Manuel AUT 1983 M30 5 33:04,19
43. 2 Deganutti, Enzo ITA 1960 ASD ATLETICA DOLOMITI M60 5 33:40,97
44. 27 Schenker, Manfred AUT 1973 Rettungshundestaffel Samariterbund M40 5 33:50,45
45. 89 Werkel, Dietmar AUT 1958 SV Thörl Maglern M60 5 34:09,80
46. 5 Frühwirth, Karl AUT 1958 M60 5 34:27,96
47. 58 Fanic, Petar AUT 1972 BSG Infineon M50 5 34:47,41

16. Casinolauf Velden

Ergebnisliste MW Casinolauf
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48. 75 Čebašek, Miro SLO 1958 BLED - TINEX M60 5 34:50,17
49. 78 Quantschnig, Hannes AUT 1979 Bike Team Köttmannsdorf M40 5 35:05,11
50. 95 Inthal, Andreas AUT 1987 M30 5 35:20,96
51. 68 Biasin, Paolo ITA 1982 LG Südkärnten M40 5 35:26,31
52. 48 Lanner, Thomas AUT 1989 M30 5 36:48,83
53. 69 Biasin, Fulvio ITA 1951 LG Südkärnten M70 5 37:05,55
54. 17 Mayr, Thomas AUT 1989 Crossteam Köstenberg M30 5 37:08,93
55. 98 Pucker, Markus AUT 1980 M40 5 38:05,86
56. 12 Kummer, Christian AUT 1959 HSVK-Marathon M60 5 38:13,00
57. 83 Kristan, Viktor-Dietmar AUT 1947 HSVK Marathon M70 5 38:36,18
58. 74 Pock, David AUT 1977 M40 5 39:15,20
59. 91 Stary, Roman AUT 1973 M40 5 39:47,57
60. 9 Jagodzinski, Jan AUT 1948 Sportunion Klagenfurt Sektion M70 5 39:54,30
61. 92 Driessler, Lukas AUT 1997 M Allg 5 40:20,99

Weiblich

1. 72 Ritter, Stephanie AUT 2005 HSV Triathlon Kärnten W 5 26:33,25
2. 10 Kazianka, Nadin AUT 1982 KLC W40 5 27:28,94
3. 84 Zwerger, Michaela AUT 1966 LC Villach W50 5 28:29,81
4. 11 Klein, Christine AUT 1988 LPSV KTN W30 5 29:20,68
5. 6 Gesierich, Tanja AUT 1997 Sportverein Trispoat W Allg 5 29:22,90
6. 46 Jandrositz, Evi AUT 1984 HSV Triathlon Kärnten W30 5 30:31,19
7. 70 Starz, Elisabeth AUT 1971 Abenteuer Alpen W50 5 30:33,84
8. 7 Gesierich, Julia AUT 1997 Sportverein Trispoat W Allg 5 31:16,57
9. 31 Szymanska, Joanna POL 1990 go hard or go home W30 5 31:37,39
10. 42 Zupancic, Nadine AUT 1994 Rad & Service W Allg 5 32:47,72
11. 71 Elsner, Martina AUT 1978 IBiNI W40 5 33:08,54
12. 76 Mülner, Barbara AUT 1972 Atus Judenburg W50 5 33:09,50
13. 65 König, Sabrina AUT 1989 W30 5 33:11,25
14. 90 Offner, Barbara AUT 1982 BSG Infineon W40 5 33:37,28
15. 1 Boschi, Gerda AUT 1952 HSV Triathlon Kärnten W70 5 33:40,54
16. 8 Hanschitz, Jasmin AUT 1985 W30 5 33:52,66
17. 28 Skorupa, Sarah AUT 1989 Crossteam Köstenberg W30 5 35:19,36
18. 87 Taupe-Traer, Michaela AUT 1975 Ruderverein Nautilus W40 5 35:58,43
19. 53 Santer, Barbara AUT 1959 ASKÖ - Villach W60 5 37:00,42
20. 73 Pock, Andrea AUT 1979 W40 5 39:13,18
21. 94 Unterweger, Birgit AUT 1964 Trimont W50 5 39:16,61
22. 93 Bacher, Madlen AUT 1999 W Allg 5 40:20,20
23. 24 Priessnig, Mathilda AUT 1953 BSG Infineon W60 5 40:42,90
24. 54 Oschgan, Bettina AUT 1984 W30 5 42:24,84
25. 4 Elleberger, Monika AUT 1977 W40 5 42:26,54

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 86
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Casinolauf

W U20
1. 72 Ritter, Stephanie AUT 2005 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 5 26:33,25

M Allg
1. 49 Kuster, Phillip AUT 1997 LG Südkärnten 5 24:17,10
2. 96 Sima, Christopher AUT 1999 Bike Team Köttmannsdorf/SV Trispoat 5 24:37,79
3. 80 Sakoparnig, Marcel AUT 1998 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 5 24:44,73
4. 57 Lassnig, Florian AUT 1993 DSG Maria Elend 5 24:46,97
5. 45 Prosen, Patrick AUT 1998 BSK KELAG Villach 5 27:34,72
6. 97 Dörflinger, Johannes AUT 1998 Flextronics International Gesellschaft 5 29:12,15
7. 30 Strauß, Julian AUT 1997 5 32:36,37
8. 92 Driessler, Lukas AUT 1997 5 40:20,99

W Allg
1. 6 Gesierich, Tanja AUT 1997 Sportverein Trispoat 5 29:22,90
2. 7 Gesierich, Julia AUT 1997 Sportverein Trispoat 5 31:16,57
3. 42 Zupancic, Nadine AUT 1994 Rad & Service 5 32:47,72
4. 93 Bacher, Madlen AUT 1999 5 40:20,20

M30
1. 50 Schumi, Bruno AUT 1984 Kelag Energy Running Team 5 22:10,54
2. 51 Hölzl, Daniel AUT 1991 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 5 23:15,89
3. 63 Krampl, Christoph AUT 1986 Bike- und Radsportclub Lavanttal 5 23:47,60
4. 29 Sneditz, Andreas AUT 1984 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 5 24:27,13
5. 60 Sablatschan, Michael AUT 1983 Naturfreunde St.Margareten/Ros. 5 24:56,17
6. 38 Habernig, Markus AUT 1991 5 25:36,65
7. 67 Mistelbauer, Rafael AUT 1992 LG Südkärnten 5 26:03,54
8. 40 Friedrich, Jürgen AUT 1988 Kraftmeile Rosegg 5 26:49,58
9. 41 Sager, Stefan AUT 1984 Rad & Service 5 29:11,92
10. 23 Polzer, David AUT 1987 BSG Infineon 5 29:35,53
11. 61 Kucher, Rene AUT 1987 5 30:19,88
12. 32 Walder, Markus AUT 1985 5 32:59,29
13. 13 Lippitz, Josef AUT 1989 5 33:02,75
14. 55 Oschgan, Manuel AUT 1983 5 33:04,19
15. 95 Inthal, Andreas AUT 1987 5 35:20,96
16. 48 Lanner, Thomas AUT 1989 5 36:48,83
17. 17 Mayr, Thomas AUT 1989 Crossteam Köstenberg 5 37:08,93

W30
1. 11 Klein, Christine AUT 1988 LPSV KTN 5 29:20,68
2. 46 Jandrositz, Evi AUT 1984 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 5 30:31,19
3. 31 Szymanska, Joanna POL 1990 go hard or go home 5 31:37,39
4. 65 König, Sabrina AUT 1989 5 33:11,25
5. 8 Hanschitz, Jasmin AUT 1985 5 33:52,66
6. 28 Skorupa, Sarah AUT 1989 Crossteam Köstenberg 5 35:19,36
7. 54 Oschgan, Bettina AUT 1984 5 42:24,84

16. Casinolauf Velden
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M40
1. 56 Jauk, Michael AUT 1975 DSG Maria Elend 5 24:24,12
2. 34 Kahlbacher, Günter AUT 1973 Athletik Club Murtal 5 24:39,75
3. 19 Mohor, Hans AUT 1981 DG Tri Team Gösselsdorf 5 24:53,40
4. 21 Poganitsch, Dieter AUT 1979 5 27:47,94
5. 77 Bellina, Thomas AUT 1981 5 28:35,05
6. 81 Wenger, Arno AUT 1975 SC Laufsport Hermagor 5 28:46,01
7. 22 Polge, Florent FRA 1982 go hard or go home 5 28:51,23
8. 52 Kaufmann, Robert AUT 1975 LAC Klagenfurt 5 30:01,99
9. 35 Fünders, Guido GER 1973 Running Crew Büttgen 5 31:04,14
10. 20 Müller, Karl AUT 1975 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 5 31:43,62
11. 27 Schenker, Manfred AUT 1973 Rettungshundestaffel Samariterbund 5 33:50,45
12. 78 Quantschnig, Hannes AUT 1979 Bike Team Köttmannsdorf 5 35:05,11
13. 68 Biasin, Paolo ITA 1982 LG Südkärnten 5 35:26,31
14. 98 Pucker, Markus AUT 1980 5 38:05,86
15. 74 Pock, David AUT 1977 5 39:15,20
16. 91 Stary, Roman AUT 1973 5 39:47,57

W40
1. 10 Kazianka, Nadin AUT 1982 KLC 5 27:28,94
2. 71 Elsner, Martina AUT 1978 IBiNI 5 33:08,54
3. 90 Offner, Barbara AUT 1982 BSG Infineon 5 33:37,28
4. 87 Taupe-Traer, Michaela AUT 1975 Ruderverein Nautilus 5 35:58,43
5. 73 Pock, Andrea AUT 1979 5 39:13,18
6. 4 Elleberger, Monika AUT 1977 5 42:26,54

M50
1. 59 Lengenfelder, Wolfgang AUT 1967 Carinthian Runners 5 27:10,73
2. 62 Zwerger, Wolfgang AUT 1966 BSG Infineon 5 27:22,53
3. 86 Weinberger, Josef AUT 1969 LG St. Paul 5 28:34,93
4. 39 Steinberger, Wolfgang AUT 1969 5 29:00,55
5. 82 Streicher, Wolfgang AUT 1967 HSVK Marathon 5 29:14,09
6. 37 Wohlfahrt, Michael AUT 1971 LFL Köstenberg 5 29:18,60
7. 16 Martinschitz, Leo AUT 1972 5 31:04,15
8. 15 Mandl, Peter AUT 1971 5 32:15,69
9. 88 Theurl, Günther AUT 1968 SU Leisach 5 32:28,90
10. 58 Fanic, Petar AUT 1972 BSG Infineon 5 34:47,41

W50
1. 84 Zwerger, Michaela AUT 1966 LC Villach 5 28:29,81
2. 70 Starz, Elisabeth AUT 1971 Abenteuer Alpen 5 30:33,84
3. 76 Mülner, Barbara AUT 1972 Atus Judenburg 5 33:09,50
4. 94 Unterweger, Birgit AUT 1964 Trimont 5 39:16,61

M60
1. 66 Bestandmann, Christian AUT 1958 5 29:52,07
2. 2 Deganutti, Enzo ITA 1960 ASD ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE 5 33:40,97
3. 89 Werkel, Dietmar AUT 1958 SV Thörl Maglern 5 34:09,80
4. 5 Frühwirth, Karl AUT 1958 5 34:27,96
5. 75 Čebašek, Miro SLO 1958 BLED - TINEX 5 34:50,17
6. 12 Kummer, Christian AUT 1959 HSVK-Marathon 5 38:13,00

16. Casinolauf Velden
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W60
1. 53 Santer, Barbara AUT 1959 ASKÖ - Villach 5 37:00,42
2. 24 Priessnig, Mathilda AUT 1953 BSG Infineon 5 40:42,90

M70
1. 79 Topitschnig, Valentin AUT 1950 KLC 5 32:29,91
2. 69 Biasin, Fulvio ITA 1951 LG Südkärnten 5 37:05,55
3. 83 Kristan, Viktor-Dietmar AUT 1947 HSVK Marathon 5 38:36,18
4. 9 Jagodzinski, Jan AUT 1948 Sportunion Klagenfurt Sektion Triathlon 5 39:54,30

W70
1. 1 Boschi, Gerda AUT 1952 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 5 33:40,54

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 86
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U16 (2007/2008)

Männlich

1. 124 Mosshammer, Maximilian 2008 M U16 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 4:46,33 10:17,52

2. 218 Theurl, Simon 2007 M U16 SU Leisach 5:26,75 11:32,50

Weiblich

1. 205 Ritter, Kathrin 2007 W U16 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 5:07,83 10:53,52

2. 105 Fixl, Mia 2008 W U16 VST LAAS Völkermarkt 5:56,85 11:59,52

3. 120 Mohor, Kerstin 2008 W U16 DG Tri Team Gösselsdorf 5:56,91 12:05,16

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 5

16. Casinolauf Velden
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U14 (2009/2010)

Männlich

1. 101 Altenberger, Matthias 2009 M U14 LAC Klagenfurt 4:36,80

2. 119 Mannsberger, Matthias 2009 M U14 Three Giants 4:42,67

3. 156 Feichter, Felix 2010 M U14 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 4:46,23

4. 112 Jost, Matteo Xaver 2010 M U14 4:46,63

5. 118 Mannsberger, Lukas 2009 M U14 Three Giants 5:00,91

DNS 113 Kalser, Leo 2009 M U14

Weiblich

1. 122 Molling, Anna 2009 W U14 Running Team Lannach 4:51,58

2. 106 Fixl, Nadia 2010 W U14 VST LAAS Völkermarkt 5:21,23

3. 164 Kutej, Jasmin 2010 W U14 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 5:22,23

4. 157 Urch, Diana 2009 W U14 DG Tri Team Gösselsdorf 6:39,97

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 10

16. Casinolauf Velden
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U12 (2011/2012)

Männlich

1. 208 Flatschacher, Paul 2012 M U12 KLC 5:06,25

2. 227 Herrmann, Jacob 2012 M U12 5:14,84

3. 155 Feichter, Maximilian 2012 M U12 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 5:18,18

4. 159 Kager, Sebastian 2012 M U12 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 5:33,63

5. 102 Armbrust, Nico 2012 M U12 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 6:03,80

6. 108 Ghetta, Davide 2011 M U12 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 6:11,26

7. 228 Jäger, Jannik 2012 M U12 U. Rosenbach 6:12,23

8. 230 Pavlovic, Noah 2012 M U12 VS Pädag. 6:13,62

9. 162 Kohlweiß, Simon 2012 M U12 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 6:13,96

10. 174 Wieser, Noel 2011 M U12 LFL Köstenberg 6:28,30

11. 233 Kavalierek, Tobias 2011 M U12 LFL Köstenberg 6:33,84

Weiblich

1. 123 Molling, Emma 2012 W U12 Running Team Lannach 5:20,62

2. 192 Prohaska, Marlene 2011 W U12 FCT 5:47,06

3. 181 Dragaschnig, Elisa 2012 W U12 LFL Köstenberg 5:48,70

4. 121 Mohor, Katrin 2011 W U12 DG Tri Team Gösselsdorf 6:24,88

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 15

16. Casinolauf Velden
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U10 (2013/2014)

Männlich

1. 103 Cuoni, Matteo 2013 M U10 LAC Klagenfurt 2:30,78

2. 204 Drolle, Patrick 2013 M U10 SV Thörl Maglern 2:38,21

3. 191 Prohaska, Fabian 2013 M U10 FCT 2:41,93

4. 183 Schedina, Luis 2014 M U10 LFL Köstenberg 2:51,09

5. 111 Jauk, Vincent 2014 M U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 2:51,27

6. 222 Jancek, David 2013 M U10 VS Kittsee 2:55,47

7. 188 Hanke, Levi 2013 M U10 2:55,56

8. 133 Waldner, David 2013 M U10 LC Villach 2:59,65

9. 237 Papst, Maximilian 2014 M U10 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 2:59,65

10. 116 Kuntaritsch, Leon 2013 M U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 3:02,23

11. 223 Inthal, Max 2014 M U10 Velden 3:02,71

12. 182 Dragaschnig, Gabriel 2014 M U10 LFL Köstenberg 3:03,45

13. 126 Mosshammer, Mike 2014 M U10 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 3:08,91

14. 178 Haas, Christopher 2014 M U10 LFL Köstenberg 3:27,03

15. 232 Kavalierek, Simon 2014 M U10 LFL Köstenberg 3:29,01

16. 219 Aichelburg, Niklas 2014 M U10 LAC Klagenfurt 3:42,56

17. 216 Wrann, Raphael 2014 M U10 VS Lind ob Velden 3:47,48

Weiblich

1. 139 Schöffmann, Ayleen 2013 W U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 2:52,33

2. 215 Pecjak, Theresa 2014 W U10 Boso Running Team 2:52,53

3. 149 Steiner, Leni 2014 W U10 LC Villach 2:54,72

4. 207 Pock, Tabea 2014 W U10 2:56,24

5. 110 Huber, Helena 2013 W U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 3:03,84

6. 107 Fürpaß, Lea 2013 W U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 3:06,36

7. 170 Elsner, Marina 2014 W U10 LFL Köstenberg 3:13,32

8. 184 Schedina, Lina 2014 W U10 LFL Köstenberg 3:13,36

9. 196 Holzer, Madlen 2014 W U10 Biketeam Köttmannsdorf 3:15,08

10. 130 Schrank, Rosalie 2014 W U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 3:15,53

11. 115 Kovalchuk, Alexandria 2013 W U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 3:15,94

12. 187 Hanke, Annika 2014 W U10 3:18,02

13. 236 Rassinger, Nora 2013 W U10 Sportunion Rosenbach 3:19,18

14. 163 Kohlweiß, Anna 2014 W U10 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 3:20,16

15. 226 Herrmann, Sarah 2014 W U10 LC Villach 3:21,98

16. 125 Mosshammer, Mia 2014 W U10 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 3:22,28

17. 104 Ferlitsch, Clara 2013 W U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 3:24,18

18. 179 Mareiner, Clara 2014 W U10 LFL Köstenberg 3:28,59

19. 114 Kohlmayer, Julia 2014 W U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 3:34,12

20. 127 Pizzo, Giada 2013 W U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 3:37,84

21. 221 Zalakova, Jasmin 2013 W U10 Kittsee 3:40,30

22. 132 Walder, Lea 2014 W U10 3:40,84

23. 140 Hofstädter, Benita 2013 W U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 3:41,87

24. 211 Landmann, Anna-Lena 2013 W U10 ASKÖ - Villach 3:42,77

25. 146 Schmalzl, Leonie 2014 W U10 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 3:43,36

26. 214 Quantschnig, Lea 2014 W U10 Bike Team Köttmannsdorf 3:45,52

27. 153 Gritsch, Melissa 2013 W U10 4:01,66

28. 235 Ilek, Lea 2013 W U10 Klagenfurt 4:47,24

16. Casinolauf Velden
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Anzahl Teilnehmer: 45

16. Casinolauf Velden
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U8 (2015/2016)

Männlich

1. 142 Perner, Leon 2015 M U8 1:41,21

2. 161 Golznig, Jonas 2015 M U8 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 1:41,87

3. 109 Groschacher, Niklas 2015 M U8 LC Villach 1:44,01

4. 152 Pucher, Tobias 2015 M U8 1:44,63

5. 154 Zlöbl, Simon 2015 M U8 VS Lind ob Velden 1:51,91

6. 229 Pavlovic, Mateo 2015 M U8 VS-Spitalberg 1:54,22

7. 193 Saxton, Robin 2016 M U8 1:56,00

8. 175 Traer, Timo 2015 M U8 LFL Köstenberg 1:59,10

9. 148 Fürpaß, Frederik 2016 M U8 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 2:01,07

10. 194 Strauß, Rafael 2016 M U8 Biketeam Köttmannsdorf 2:05,38

11. 128 Schmid, Lukas 2015 M U8 2:08,17

12. 168 Schumi, Amandus 2016 M U8 2:09,65

13. 213 Benazzato, Leonhardo 2016 M U8 VS Velden 2:13,95

14. 202 Peycha, Elias 2016 M U8 Sportunion Rosenbach 2:13,95

15. 117 Kuntaritsch, Felix 2016 M U8 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 2:46,15

Weiblich

1. 160 Kager, Emma 2015 W U8 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 1:50,08

2. 171 Elsner, Matthea 2015 W U8 LFL Köstenberg 1:50,81

3. 200 Brunner, Isabel 2015 W U8 1:54,10

4. 203 Werkel, Emilia 2016 W U8 SV Thörl Maglern 1:54,14

5. 199 Lenger, Simone 2015 W U8 1:56,66

6. 180 Lerchner, Linda 2016 W U8 LFL Köstenberg 1:58,07

7. 238 Papst, Marie 2015 W U8 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 2:02,48

8. 234 Raffelsberger, Magdalena 2016 W U8 Graz 2:02,82

9. 209 Tschemernjak, Lotte 2016 W U8 ASKÖ - Villach 2:03,08

10. 212 Landmann, Melissa 2016 W U8 ASKÖ - Villach 2:03,08

11. 177 Taxacher, Julia 2015 W U8 LFL Köstenberg 2:05,46

12. 176 Traer, Ilvy 2016 W U8 LFL Köstenberg 2:08,52

13. 197 Holzer, Emilia 2016 W U8 Biketeam Köttmannsdorf 2:10,21

14. 239 Kupper, Isabella 2015 W U8 VS Lind ob Velden 2:11,34

15. 225 Jancek, Valerie 2016 W U8 VS Kittsee 2:15,80

16. 217 Kattnig, Adelina 2015 W U8 2:15,80

17. 147 Pizzo, Asia 2015 W U8 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 2:26,87

18. 165 Kohlmayer, Anna 2016 W U8 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 2:29,03

19. 166 Rainer, Joy 2015 W U8 VOLKSSCHULE VELDEN 3:44,19

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 34
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U6 (2017 und jünger)

Männlich

1. 137 Lackner, Luyis 2017 M U6 0:38,37

2. 129 Schmid, Jonas 2017 M U6 0:39,81

3. 173 Oschgan, Leon 2017 M U6 LFL Köstenberg 0:39,86

4. 190 Prohaska, Daniel 2017 M U6 FCT 0:42,26

5. 135 Kavalirek, Anton 2017 M U6 0:44,50

6. 186 Hanke, Ruben 2019 M U6 0:50,63

7. 150 Pucher, Lukas 2018 M U6 0:51,88

8. 141 Hofstädter, Henrik 2018 M U6 0:53,06

9. 220 Landmann, Tobias 2018 M U6 ASKÖ Villach 1:00,09

10. 167 Schumi, Emilian 2018 M U6 1:06,49

DNF 143 Perner, Lias 2018 M U6
DNS 169 Peycha, Felix 2018 M U6

Weiblich

1. 224 Inthal, Marlene 2017 W U6 Velden 0:38,31

2. 151 Mazur, Mia 2017 W U6 0:43,74

3. 201 Brunner, Luisa 2017 W U6 0:44,65

4. 210 Tschemernjak, Mina 2018 W U6 ASKÖ - Villach 0:45,74

5. 206 Szabo, Katharina 2017 W U6 LAC Klagenfurt 0:49,67

6. 231 Kavalierek, Laura 2017 W U6 LFL Köstenberg 0:51,54

7. 138 Lackner, Mia 2018 W U6 0:53,24

8. 198 Kucher, Leni 2018 W U6 0:54,14

9. 189 Wallner, Johanna 2018 W U6 LC-Rauris 0:59,35

10. 185 Hanke, Viola 2019 W U6 1:13,20

11. 195 Zeppitz, Nora 2019 W U6 Naturfreunde St.Margareten/Ros. 1:21,95

DNF 145 Hartlieb, Lea 2018 W U6 LC Villach
DNS 158 Urch, Hemma 2017 W U6

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 25

16. Casinolauf Velden

Ergebnisliste MW U6 (2017 und jünger)

Platz Startnr. Name Nat. Jg. AK Verein Zeit
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